
Fiber Pigtail

BC-FO-PT9ST-01
ST/UPC Fiber Pigtail 
0.9mm SX 
1 metre  
OS1/OS2,OS1/OS2

BC-FO-PT9SC-01
SC/UPC Fiber PigTail, 
9/125 µ, singlemode, 
0.9mm simplex, 
1 metre, Class OS2, 

BC-FO-PT5SC-01
SC/PC Fiber PigTail, 
50/125, multimode, 
0.9mm simplex, 
1 metre, Class OM2 

BC-FO-PT5SC-01/3
SC/UPC Fiber PigTail, 
50/125 µ, singlemode, 
0.9mm simplex, 
1 metre, Class OM3 

BC-FO-PT5ST-01
ST/UPC Fiber PigTail, 
50/125 µ, multimode, 
0.9mm simplex, 
1 metre, Class OM2 

BC-FO-PT5LC-01
LC/UPC Fiber PigTail, 
50/125 µ, multimode, 
0.9mm simplex, 
1 metre, Class OM2 

BC-FO-PT9LC-01
LC/UPC Fiber PigTail, 
9/125 µ, Singlemode, 
0.9mm simplex,1 metre
Class OS2 

SC/UPC Fiber PigTail, 
50/125 µ, multimode, 
0.9mm, simplex, 
1 metre, Class OM4, 

BC-FO-PT5SC-01/4BC-FO-PT5LC-01/3
 LC/UPC Fiber PigTail, 
50/125 µ, multimode, 
0.9mm simplex, 
1 metre, Class OM3

Connector type
Diameter (mm)
Mode
Type
Insertion Loss(dB)
Reture Loss
Exchangeability(dB)
Repeatability(dB)
Operation Temperature
Storage Temperature
Durability
Industry Standard

FC/SC/LC/ST
0.9mm with LSZH sheath
SM                                                       MM

 

-40ºC-- +85ºC
> 1000 times
IEC-61300-3-4 & IEC-61300-3-34

≤0.30
≥45dB

≤0.30 ≤0.20
≥55dB ≥65dB

PC           UPC           APC       

≥45dB
≤0.30

PC

≤0.20
≤0.10

-40ºC-- +80ºC


